
Cosmetica Cosmetology and Barbering Unilateral Apprenticeship Committee In Person Personal
Calendar January – December 2024

Related Training for Cosmetology 

9050 Telegraph Road #102A Downey California, 90240 (562) 862-1090 info@cosmeticaedu.com DOWNEY 240 Hour Course

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE
9 Milady Chap 31 : 

On The Job 

P 15- 4,5,6  Draping  346,347

Basic Shampooing And 

Conditioning Pg.348

Scalp Massage Pg.352 

Health And Safety Course :

Section 5 Ergonomics 

6 Milady Chap 2 : 

Life Skills 

P 16 – 3 Uniform Layered 

Haircut Pg. 418 

P 17-5  Blowdrying Pg.489

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health And 

Safety Problems

5 Milady Chap 6 : 

General Anatomy & Physiology

P 20 -1 Preliminary Test Curl 

Pg.629

P 20-2  Permanent Wave Pg.631

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using Chemicals 

2 Milady Chap 10 : 

Nail Disorders & Diseases

P 21-1,2 Patch And Strand 

Test Pg.710-712

P 21-5 Single –Process Color 

On Virgin Hair  Pg.718 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6 Communicable 

Diseases

7 Milady Chap 15 : 

Scalp Care, Shampooing, & 

Conditioning

P 15- 4,5,6  Draping  346,347

Basic Shampooing And 

Conditioning Pg.348

Scalp Massage Pg.352 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board Of  Barbering And 

Cosmetology

4 Milady Chap 18 : 

Braiding & Braid Extensions 

P 17-9 Wet Set With Rollers 

Pg485

P 17-10 Thermal Waving 

Pg507

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4  Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

16 Milady Chap 32 : The 

Salon Business

P 16 – 1 Blunt Haircut  

Pg.404

P 17 –9  Blowdrying Pg.501

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Disease

13 Milady Chap 3 : 

Your Professional Image 

P 16 -4  Long Layered Haircut 

Pg.426

P 17-7  Blowdrying Pg.495

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities

12 Milady Chap 7 : 

Skin Structure, Growth, & 

Nutrition 

P 20-8 Thio Relaxer To Virgin 

Hair Pg.647

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets

9 Milady Chap 11 : 

Properties Of Hair And Scalp 

P 21-7 Lightening Virgin Hair 

Pg.722

P 21-8 Toner Application 

Pg.724

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health And Safety 

Laws And Agencies

14 Milady Chap 16 : 

Haircutting

P 16-1,2,3,4 Blunt, 

Graduated, Uniform, 

Uniform-Layered, Long-

Layered Haircut Pg.404-426 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

11 Milady Chap 19 : 

Wigs And Hair Additions

P 20 -1 Preliminary Test Curl 

Pg.629

P 20-2  Permanent Wave 

Pg.631

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

23 Review:

• The Process of taking 

and passing your state 

exam  (PSI) Candidate  

Information Bulletin 

• Navigate the Board 

Website 

• How to Create Breeze 

Account

20 Milady Chap 4 : 

Communicating For Success

P  16 -5 Men’s Basic Clipper 

Cut Pg.434

Health And Safety Course :

Section   10  Physical And 

Sexual Abuse Awareness

19 Milady Chap 8 : 

Skin Disorders & Diseases

P 20-10 Hydroxide Relaxer To 

Virgen Hair Pg.653

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4  Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

16 Milady Chap 12 : 

Basics Of Chemistry 

P 21-9 Special Effects 

Haircoloring with Foil Pg.726

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health And 

Safety Problems

21 Milady Chap 17 : 

Hairstyling 

P 17-5,6,7,8,9,10 Blowdrying

Pg.489-501

Health And Safety Course :

Section   3 Safety Data 

Sheets 

18 Milady Chap 20 : 

Chemical Texture Services 

P 20-8 Thio Relaxer To 

Virgin Hair Pg.647

P 20-10 Hydroxide Relaxer 

To Virgen Hair Pg.653

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6 Communicable 

Diseases

30 Milady Chap 1: 

History And Career 

Opportunities 

P 16 -2 Graduated Haircut 

Pg.410

P 17-8 Blowdrying Pg.497

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health And Safety 

Laws And Agencies

27 Milady Chap 5 : 

Infection Control Principles & 

Practices 

P 17- 10 Thermal Waving 

Pg.507

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board Of  Barbering And 

Cosmetology

26 Milady Chap 9 : 

Nail Structure & Growth

P 20-12 Curl Re-Forming (soft 

curl perm)Pg.659

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics

23 Milady Chap 13 : 

Basics Of Electricity

P 23-1 Basic Facial And 

Massage Manipulations 

Pg.796

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights And 

Responsibilities

28 25 Milady Chap  21 : 

Haircoloring

P 21-1,2 Patch And Strand 

Test Pg.710-712

P 21-5 Single –Process Color 

On Virgin Hair  Pg.718 

Health And Safety Course :

Section   7 Health and Safety 

Laws and Agencies

30 Milady Chap 14 : 

Principles Of Hair Design

P 28- 1 One-Color Nail 

Enhancements Over Nail Tips 

Or Natural Nails Pg.968 

Health And Safety Course :

Section   10  Physical And 

Sexual Abuse Awareness
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Cosmetica Cosmetology and Barbering Unilateral Apprenticeship Committee In Person  Learning
Calendar January - December 2024

Related Training for Cosmetology 

9050 Telegraph Road #102A Downey California, 90240 (562) 862-1090 info@cosmeticaedu.com DOWNEY 240 Hour Course

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
2 Milady Chap 22 : 

Hair Removal 

P 22-3 Eyebrow Tweezing 

Pg753

P 22-4,5,6 Waxing Using 

Hard And Soft Wax Pg.755-

Pg.759

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

6 Milady Chap 27 : 

Nail Tips & Wraps 

P 27-1 Nail Tip Application 

Pg.935

P 27-2 Nail Wrap Application 

Pg.937 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets 

3 1 Milady Chap 1 : 

History And Career 

Opportunities 

P 16 -2 Graduated Haircut 

Pg.410

P 17-8 Blowdrying Pg.497

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities 

5 Milady Chap 6 : 

General Anatomy & 

Physiology

P 20 -1 Preliminary Test Curl 

Pg.629

P 20-2  Permanent Wave 

Pg.631

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4 Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

3 Milady Chap 10  : 

Nail Disorders & Diseases

P 21-1,2 Patch And Strand 

Test Pg.710-712

P 21-5 Single –Process Color 

On Virgin Hair  Pg.718 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

9 Milady Chap 23 : 

Facials 

P 23-1,2,3,4 Facials Pg.796-

805

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker's Rights and 

Responsibilities 

13 Milady Chap 28 : 

Monomer Liquid & Polymer  

Powder  Nail Enhancements 

P 28-1,2 One - And Two-

Color  Nail Enhancements 

Pg.968-972

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4 Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

10 Milady Chap 31 : 

On The Job 

P 15- 4,5,6  Draping  346,347

Basic Shampooing And 

Conditioning Pg.348

Scalp Massage Pg.352 

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health and Safety Laws 

and Agencies 

8 Milady Chap 2 : 

Life Skills 

P 16 – 3 Uniform Layered 

Haircut Pg. 418 

P 17-5  Blowdrying Pg.489

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10 Physical and 

Sexual Abuse Awareness 

12 Milady Chap 7 : 

Skin Structure, Growth, & 

Nutrition 

P 20-8 Thio Relaxer To 

Virgin Hair Pg.647

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

10 Milady Chap 11 : 

Properties Of Hair And Scalp 

P 21-7 Lightening Virgin 

Hair Pg.722

P 21-8 Toner Application 

Pg.724

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities 

16 Milady Chap  24 : 

Facial Makeup

P 24-1 Basic Professional 

Makeup Pg.837

P 24-2 False Eyelash  

Application Pg.840

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10

Physical and Sexual Abuse 

Awareness 

20 Milady Chap 29 : 

Light Cured Gels 

P 29-1 One Color  On Tips Or 

Natural Nails Finishing With 

UV or LED Gel Polish 

Pg.1002

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

17 Milady Chap 32 : 

Salon Business

P 16 – 1 Blunt Haircut  Pg.404

P 17 –9  Blowdrying Pg.501

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

15 Milady Chap  3 : 

Your Professional Image 

P 16 -4  Long Layered Haircut 

Pg.426

P 17-7  Blowdrying Pg.495

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board of Barbering  and 

Cosmetology 

19 Milady Chap 8 : 

Skin Disorders & Diseases

P 20-10 Hydroxide Relaxer 

To Virgen Hair Pg.653

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Diseases

17 Milady Chap 12 : 

Basics Of Chemistry 

P 21-9 Special Effects 

Haircoloring with Foil Pg.726

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10 Physical and 

Sexual Abuse Awareness 

23 Milady Chap 25 :

Manicuring

P 25-3,5 Basic Manicure 

Pg.886

P25-4 Hand And Arm 

Massage Pg.890

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board of Barbering  and 

Cosmetology 

27 Milady Chap  30: 

Preparing For Licensure & 

Employment 

P 29-Sculpting Light Cured 

Gel Using Forms Pg.1009

P 29-6,7 Light Cured Gel 

Removal Pg.1017-1018

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Diseases

24 Review:

• The Process of taking and 

passing your state exam  

(PSI) Candidate  Information 

Bulletin 

• Navigate the Board Website 

• How to Create Breeze 

Account 

22 Milady Chap  4 : 

Communicating For Success

P  16 -5 Men’s Basic Clipper 

Cut Pg.434

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

26 Milady Chap 9 : 

Nail Structure & Growth

P 20-12 Curl Re-Forming 

(soft curl perm)Pg.659

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health and Safety 

Laws and Agencies 

30 Milady Chap 26 : 

Pedicuring

P 26-1 Basic Pedicure Pg.918

P26-2 Foot And Leg Massage 

Pg.921

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

29 Milady Chap 5 : 

Infection Control Principles & 

Practices 

P 17- 10 Thermal Waving 

Pg.507

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets 
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